

离心铸造锡青铜套

| | |
|------|--|
| 产品名称 | 离心铸造锡青铜套 |
| 公司名称 | 青岛双金属机械配件有限公司 |
| 价格 | 65.00/个 |
| 规格参数 | 类型:离心铸造 加工贸易形式:来图、来样加工 打样周期:4-7天 |
| 公司地址 | 山东省青岛胶州市北关杨家林工业园 |
| 联系电话 | 86-0532-68813199 15066191780 13325028807 |

产品详情

青岛双金属机械配件有限公司是国内生产铜.锡.锌.铅等合金；巴氏合金；锌基合金；滑动轴承轴瓦的专业生产厂家之一。我公司引进了一项独特的技术资源、科学的铸造工艺、标准化的元素配比生产出钢体铜衬复合双金属产品。该项目对缓解我国目前铜资源出现的供求矛盾，降低生产制造成本，提高铜资源利用率，具有重要的经济效益和社会效益。是新工艺、新材料、新装备以及各项新技术成果的综合集成技术。

该双金属产品的技术原理是在确保铜合金化学成份不变的情况下，通过真空离心铸造来完成的一项国家发明专利工艺技术。可直接复合和调整任一工作面及铜层厚度。产品结合力强，具有钢的机械性能和铜合金的减磨性能。此项技术其技术指标、应用领域、使用范围较传统的铸造产品成本降低了30%以上，且产品的耐磨度增加了20%以上。完全可以取代全铜制品。铜-钢渗透复合结构新产品用途十分广泛，目前已在航空、轮船、发动机组、重油机组、铁路机车和货车的轴瓦、水力火力发电设备、机械制造、石油机械、锻造机械、矿山机械、等行业得到应用。双金属制造技术的创新，填补了当前世界空白，为我国开创双金属复合新兴产业走出了一条广阔的发展新路。

qingdao doublemetalmachineryparts co., ltd. isthedomesticproduction of coppertinzinc.leadalloy;babbitt;zinc-based alloy;plain bearings - bearingone of professional manufacturers.thecompanyintroduced aunique technologyresources,scientificcasting process,theratioofthestandardizedelementsto producesteel bodycopperliningcompositeproducts.the project isto alleviatethe contradiction between supply and demand,china'scopperresourcesandreducemanufacturingcosts, improveth utilizationofcopper resources,withimportanteconomic and social benefits.new technology, new materials,new equipment,as well asvarious newtechnological achievementscomprehensiveintegration technology.thetechnical principleofthe

product is completed to ensure that the chemical composition of the copper alloy unchanged by vacuum centrifugal casting of a national invention patent technology. can direct composite and adjust any one face and copper thickness. products with strong, and wear properties of the mechanical properties of steel and copper alloys. the technical specifications of this technology, applications, use of more traditional casting cost of the product reduced by more than 30%, and the durability of the product increased by more than 20%. can replace copper products. penetration of copper-steel uses a wide range of new products of the composite structure has been in the aviation, ships, engine blocks, heavy oil unit, locomotives and freight cars bearing thermal, hydraulic equipment, machinery manufacturing, petroleum machinery, forging machinery, mining machinery, etc. sectors. the bi-metal manufacturing technology innovation to fill the current gaps in the world, create a bi-metallic composite emerging industries out abroad new direction for our country

主要产品如下：1. 各种规格、型号的双金属铜合金轴瓦、轴套、蜗轮、螺母等。(供应半成品) 2. 各种形状的双金属铜合金滑板，滑块件等。(供应半成品) 具体实施按用户的图纸、需求为准。欢迎广大用户来电洽谈。

本产品的类型是离心铸造，加工贸易形式是来图、来样加工，打样周期是4-7天，加工周期是8-15天，年最大加工能力是10000（件），年剩余加工能力是20000（件）